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1 RUDZINSKI Gérard C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 31 31 32 32 36 37 26 27 126
2 KALETA Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 29 27 29 36 35 37 26 23 121
3 DELOGES Frédéric CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE ILE DE FRANCE 23 29 34 34 32 36 28 24 120
4 PAREJA Daniel VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 30 26 29 35 37 36 27 20 120
5 AUDOIN Daniel TIR SPORTIF 16 POITOU-CHARENTES 26 31 28 32 36 31 21 29 117
6 ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel STBT LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 28 29 29 30 36 35 19 26 116
7 VALITON Christophe S.T. HERIMONCOURT FRANCHE-COMTE 33 24 29 28 30 38 27 19 114
8 ASTIER Robert C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 26 25 28 32 32 29 22 28 111
9 FREGIER Maurice T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE COTE D'AZUR 31 25 30 25 33 33 22 23 111

10 BRUGIERE Alain C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 27 21 23 35 32 33 17 24 106
11 BOULOT Laurent ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S. POITOU-CHARENTES 23 26 22 34 31 25 20 29 105
12 MARTIN Eric CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE ILE DE FRANCE 23 23 29 30 25 35 18 27 105
13 HERAULT Benoît TIR SPORTIF 16 POITOU-CHARENTES 20 26 24 35 34 30 17 24 105
14 RENELLA Christian C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 27 27 23 27 28 30 25 21 104
15 ANUS François C.T.S. CRETEIL ILE DE FRANCE 29 25 23 27 35 29 20 20 104
16 BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 27 21 30 25 29 31 20 23 103
17 CHAMAYOU Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. MIDI-PYRENEES 24 25 22 32 33 31 17 22 103
18 DEGORCE DUMAS Alain ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S. POITOU-CHARENTES 23 23 30 26 31 28 22 21 102
19 BINET Patrick S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 24 21 27 24 27 28 18 23 96
20 AUPRETRE Dominique S.T. COGNAC POITOU-CHARENTES 22 24 21 29 28 26 23 19 96
21 AGNELLO Philippe T.S. BESSIERES MIDI-PYRENEES 18 22 26 30 32 30 17 17 96
22 SALAUN Alain ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S. POITOU-CHARENTES 18 29 22 27 30 33 20 13 96
23 BIDALOT Damien CT POULIGNEY-LUSANS FRANCHE-COMTE 21 15 27 32 26 29 15 25 95
24 ROBINEAU Patrick VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 23 21 22 28 28 28 16 22 94
25 GUILLOT Jean-Claude C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 23 21 23 27 32 29 15 18 94
26 DIAS Manuel TIR PRECIS. VAULGES ILE DE FRANCE 25 21 22 22 27 27 18 18 90
27 BIDALOT Georges CT POULIGNEY-LUSANS FRANCHE-COMTE 23 24 21 22 33 27 14 16 90
28 BARBIER Alain S.T. HERIMONCOURT FRANCHE-COMTE 21 17 23 29 30 31 19 10 90
29 THONIER Michel C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 20 20 21 28 27 31 9 22 89
30 BEURTHERET Jean-Pierre C.T.S. CRETEIL ILE DE FRANCE 23 12 28 26 26 28 18 17 89
31 BOIREAU Romain TIR SPORTIF 16 POITOU-CHARENTES 17 22 20 29 30 30 16 12 88
32 PIERAERTS Alexandre S.T.L.C.F. AQUITAINE 16 24 22 25 26 27 13 21 87
33 PARDON Joël S.T.L.C.F. AQUITAINE 19 21 24 23 23 25 23 16 87
34 BERNARD Christophe C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 26 18 19 24 26 27 18 16 87
35 BORDENAVE Alain S.T.L.C.F. AQUITAINE 19 16 21 30 24 28 16 18 86
36 GHYSELEN Claudine ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. ILE DE FRANCE 20 18 24 23 32 25 13 15 85
37 BOIREAU Didier TIR SPORTIF 16 POITOU-CHARENTES 20 22 24 18 25 25 16 18 84
38 MIGNACCO Laurent C.T.S. CRETEIL ILE DE FRANCE 20 15 21 27 28 27 13 15 83
39 LANDOUZY Sébastien L'IMPACT RETHEL CHAMPAGNE 23 15 18 25 26 27 17 11 81
40 BORDENAVE Vincent S.T.L.C.F. AQUITAINE 14 23 21 20 20 25 15 18 78
41 BIDALOT André CT POULIGNEY-LUSANS FRANCHE-COMTE 20 23 10 21 23 24 11 16 74
42 ALLIO Laurent TIR SPORTIF 16 POITOU-CHARENTES 24 0 22 23 23 25 6 15 69
43 BLANCHARD Laurent VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 13 12 18 20 21 17 9 16 63
44 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 15 10 11 24 20 19 10 11 60
45 GOR François S.T. BESANCON FRANCHE-COMTE 9 12 11 12 11 16 7 10 44
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Place CLUB LIGUE NOM PRENOM INDIV INDIV INDIV INDIV TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE KALETA Sylvain 35 37 26 23 121

RENELLA Christian 28 30 25 21 104 95 100 68 68 331

BRUGIERE Alain 32 33 17 24 106

ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S. POITOU-CHARENTES BOULOT Laurent 31 25 20 29 105

DEGORCE DUMAS Alain 31 28 22 21 102 92 86 62 63 303

SALAUN Alain 30 33 20 13 96

VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE BLANCHARD Laurent 21 17 9 16 63

PAREJA Daniel 37 36 27 20 120 86 81 52 58 277

ROBINEAU Patrick 28 28 16 22 94

TIR SPORTIF 16 POITOU-CHARENTES HERAULT Benoît 34 30 17 24 105

BOIREAU Didier 25 25 16 18 84 89 85 49 54 277

BOIREAU Romain 30 30 16 12 88

C.T.S. CRETEIL ILE DE FRANCE MIGNACCO Laurent 28 27 13 15 83

ANUS François 35 29 20 20 104 89 84 51 52 276

BEURTHERET Jean-Pierre 26 28 18 17 89

S.T.L.C.F. AQUITAINE BORDENAVE Alain 24 28 16 18 86

PIERAERTS Alexandre 26 27 13 21 87 73 80 52 55 260

PARDON Joël 23 25 23 16 87

CT POULIGNEY-LUSANS FRANCHE-COMTE BIDALOT André 23 24 11 16 74

BIDALOT Damien 26 29 15 25 95 82 80 40 57 259

BIDALOT Georges 33 27 14 16 90
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